Alaska Interagency Training Nomination

Submit one nomination form for each class. Nominees must meet National prerequisites for each
NWCG-sanctioned course. This information can be found in the Field Manager's Course Guide located at
www.nwcg.gov/pms/training/fmcg.pdf .

PART 1: Course Information

ICS-300 Intermediate ICS for Expanding Incidents pg 2 of 2
April 13-15, 2016
Fairbanks, AK

Course Name:

Course Date(s):

Course Location (city):

Part 2: Registration

Nominee’s Name(s) Employee ID# Working Job Title Office Email Phone Number  Priority
Justin Example | 000008675309 | Administrative Asst. | 9F5100 | jexample@blm.gov | (907) 356-0000
Mary Gaiser Admin. Assist Il KKS mary.gaiser@alaska.gov | 907-260-4203 1
Nikos Parse WFRTII KKS | nikos.parse@alaska.gov | 907-235-7734 2
Mitchell Linebarger WFRTIII KKS | mitchelllinebarger@alaska.gov | 907-260-4281 3
Jamie Hart Supervisory Park Ranger [NPS | jamie_hart@nps.gov 217-549-4392 4
Dan Weatherly Ester Fire Dept. FAS 907-451-2636 >
Peter Howarth AFS-EFF AFS mkilgriff@blm.gov 907-356-5627 6
Nicholas Roberts Crew Boss-Minto AFS | wbranson@blm.gov 907-356-5569 7
Russell Foldger Crew Boss-Trainee-Tanana |AFS | wbranson@blm.gov 907-356-5569 8
Amy Chisolm EFF Supply SWS | amy.chisolm90@gmail.com | 907-521-7052 9
Denise Williams EFF Cache DAS | denwolfwoman@aol.com | 907-895-4225 10
James Page EFF BCMGt FAS |saeed120@msn.com | 907-799-1788 1n
Emily McCarthy EFF Admin CRS | emilyhjortstorp@gmail.com | 907-322-3415 12
13
14

Note: Employee ID# is your IQCS 11 digit Employee ID number on your red card. If you do not have an IQCS Employee ID#, leave
blank. If more space is needed, attach separate sheets to the back of this form. Please use the same format for the nominations.

Part 3: Certification

| certify that the above named persons meet all of the NWCG and/or Agency prerequisites for this course, or will complete those
prerequisites before taking this class.

3/10/16 CFE

Signature of nominating official Date



http://www.nwcg.gov/pms/training/fmcg.pdf
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